PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20003895

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Robert J. Wittman
Status: Member
State/District: VAol

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

Abbott Laboratories (ABT)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

AbbVie Inc. (ABBV)

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Accenture plc. Class A Ordinary Shares
(ACN)

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Ace Limited (ACE)

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Apple Inc. (AAPL)

FILING StAaTUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

AT&T Inc. (T)

FiLING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Boeing Company (BA)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Transaction Date

Type
S

09/23/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

Notification Amount

Date

09/28/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

Bristol-Myers Squibb Company (BMY)

FILING STATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Chevron Corporation (CVX)

FILING StaTUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Colgate-Palmolive Company (CL)

FiLING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

CVS Health Corporation (CVS)

FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Discover Financial Services (DFS)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

EMC Corporation (EMC)

FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley
Fidelity National Information Services,
Inc. (FIS)

FILING STATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

General Motors Company (GM)

FILING StaTUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Honeywell International Inc. (HON)

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Johnson & Johnson (JNJ)

FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

JP Morgan Chase & Co. (JPM)

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction Date

Type

P 09/15/2015
P 09/15/2015
P 09/15/2015
P 09/15/2015
P 09/15/2015
P 09/15/2015
P 09/15/2015
P 09/15/2015
P 09/15/2015
P 09/15/2015
P 09/15/2015

Notification Amount

Date

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Kinder Morgan, Inc. (KMI)

FILING StATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Lowe's Companies, Inc. (LOW)

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Macy's Inc (M)
FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Market Vectors Oil Services ETF (OIH)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Marsh & McLennan Companies, Inc.
(MMC)

FILING StAaTUS: New
SusHoLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Medtronic plec. Ordinary Shares (MDT)

FiLING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Microsoft Corporation (MSFT)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

NextEra Energy, Inc. (NEE)

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Nielsen N.V. Ordinary Shares (NLSN)

FILING STATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Novo Nordisk A/S (NVO)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Packaging Corporation of America

Transaction Date

Type

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/23/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

Notification Amount

Date

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/28/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

(PKG)

FILING STATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Pepsico, Inc. (PEP) P 09/15/2015 09/18/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Pfizer, Inc. (PFE) P 09/15/2015 09/18/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Phillips 66 (PSX) P 09/15/2015 09/18/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Union Pacific Corporation (UNP) P 09/15/2015 09/18/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StAaTUS: New
SusHoLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

UnitedHealth Group Incorporated P 09/15/2015 09/18/2015 $1,001 - $15,000
Common Stock (UNH)

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

V.F. Corporation (VFC) P 09/15/2015 09/18/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

WEC Energy Group, Inc. (WEC) P 09/15/2015 09/18/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Wells Fargo & Company (WFC) P 09/15/2015 09/18/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

Whirlpool Corporation (WHR) P 09/15/2015 09/18/2015 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Morgan Stanley

AsSSET CrAsSs DETAILS



o Morgan Stanley

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

IV I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Robert J. Wittman , 10/15/2015



